
Sides

Nourish
Balanced Nutrition + Deliciousness

Pastries

Crave

Beverages

Cage-free egg whites, turkey sausage, fontina
cheese with spicy aioli on a brioche bun 
Served with choice of one side

Avocado Toast (V) 
Avocado, roasted tomatoes, arugula, & parmesan
cheese on toast 
Add an egg +5

Classic Oatmeal (V, GF) 
Oatmeal served with brown sugar, walnuts, &
seasonal berries

Yogurt 

Cage-free eggs, spinach, roasted red peppers,
tomatoes, and fontina cheese. Served with small
breakfast salad
Add Turkey sausage +5 |Pork bacon +5 

Egg White Brioche*

Two fresh cage-free eggs, pork bacon or turkey
sausage, toast Served with choice of one side
Extra Bacon +2.5 | Add Cheese +1

Western Poblano Omelet* (GF)
Cage-free eggs, roasted poblano peppers, onions,
bacon, cheddar cheese, & a side of salsa 
Served with choice of one side

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit*
Bacon, over-easy egg, & cheddar cheese on a biscuit.
Served with choice of one side

Steak & Eggs* 
Two fresh cage-free eggs, Hand-sliced flank steak,
Toast served with fresh fruit or breakfast salad

Ham & Cheese Croissant
Ham, Cheese served on a Croissant 

Belgian Waffle (V)
Belgian waffle with a honey citrus syrup, oranges,
fresh berries, & Greek yogurt 

Classic Favorites with a Modern Twist

Muffins
Croissants
Pastelitos Guayaba/Queso
Tequenos
Cachito de Jamon

Vegetable Omelet* (V, GF) 

Roasted Fingerling Potatoes (V, GF)
Small or Large

Fresh Fruit (V, GF)
Small or Large

Toast
Breakfast Salad (V, GF)
Small or Large

Side of Avocado
Small or Large

Salsa or Dressings

8

6

2.5/5

4/8

4
4/8

2.5/4

1

10

6
5
3
3

10

12 Two Eggs Your Way* 

13

4.5

12 

18

12

18

16

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

Premium Bottled Water
Bottled Water 
Soft Drinks
Hot Tea Juices 
Specialty Coffee
Single Espresso Shot 
Double Espresso Shot
Self-Serve Coffee

5
 3

Breakfast

GF - Gluten-Free V - Vegetarian

12 

4
3
4
4

6



           Dinner 

Caprese Salad* (V)
Vine-ripened tomatoes, fresh mozzarella cheese,
pesto with a balsamic drizzle & black pepper
arugula salad & black pepper crostini
Oven-Baked Shrimp* (GF)
Mediterranean seasoned shrimp with a
parmesan crust, roasted tomatoes & a lemon
garlic white wine sauce. Served with toasted
baguette

Tequenos (V)
Six golden-fried Venezuelan cheese sticks wrapped
in a crisp, buttery dough
Guacamole & Chips (V)
Tortilla chips with a side of Guacamole
Chunky Salsa & Chips (V)
Tortilla chips with a side of Salsa

Salami & Queso Picadera 
Served on a board of Queso, Salami and Green
Olives on the side

Chocolate Mousse Cake
Apple Tart
Ice Cream

6

6

 6

10
10
10

22

4/8
8
8
8

16

13

16

12 Cobb Salad* (GF)
Chopped romaine, hard-boiled egg, fresh tomatoes,
spicy brown sugar bacon, gorgonzola cheese, &
creamy poblano dressing
Add chicken +5, Steak +6 or shrimp +7

Apple & Brie Flatbread (V)
Garlic aïoli with brie, Granny Smith apples,
arugula, & a balsamic glaze

Roasted Chicken Wings* (GF) 
6 or 12 Roasted chicken wings tossed with a spicy,
sweet, harissa sauce or smokey barbecue sauce,
lemon pepper, or honey garlic served with ranch.
Steak Skewers*
Flank steak served with an Asian soy glaze, &
arugula salad & black pepper crostini
Steak Flatbread*
Flank steak with roasted garlic sauce, parmesan,
gorgonzola, & pesto drizzle
Cheese Flatbread*
Mozzarella cheese with classic marinara
Add pepperoni, bacon, or sausage +2.5 

22

8/15

16

16

12

18

18

Toasted brioche bun with seasoned chicken
breast, roasted red peppers, fresh mozzarella
cheese, spinach & garlic mayo
Served with your choice of one side
Southwest Salad* (GF) 
Chopped romaine, Southwest seasoned chicken
breast, corn, black bean & tomato salsa,
shredded fontina, avocado, shaved red onions,
lime garnish, served with an avocado ranch
dressing & crispy tortilla strips
Add steak-+6 or shrimp-l +7

All-beef patty, cheddar cheese, romaine lettuce,
tomato, red onion & spicy garlic aioli on a brioche bun
Served with your choice of one side
Add bacon +2.5

Mozzarella Chicken Sandwich* Original Burger*

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

Small Plates & Flats

Sandwiches & Salads

GF - Gluten-Free V - Vegetarian

Sides

Desserts

Beverages

4.5

Premium Bottled Water
Bottled Water 
Soft Drinks
Hot Tea Juices 
Specialty Coffee
Single Espresso Shot 
Double Espresso Shot
Self-Serve Coffee

5
 3

4
3
4
4

6

Side Salad (V) Small or Large
Roasted Broccoli (V, GF) 
Fingerling Potatoes(V) 
Macaroni & Cheese



On Draft 

Beer Bottles 

Stella Artois

Bud Light

Michelob Ultra8
8

8

Estrella Damm Mediterranean Lager
Prison Pals Blonde Ale
1906 La Milnueve

Estrella Galica Especial
Prison Pals Mango Wheat Ale
nutrl Seltzers

10
10

10
10

10 10
10

Wine, Bubbles & Rose
 (By The Glass) 

Chardonnay - Casa di Amaro

Chardonnay - La Crema

Sauvignon Blanc - Gale Force 
Pinot Grigio -  Bosso

Prosecco - Mionetto

Sparkling - Borgo Imperial Cuvee
Rose - Sainte-Ann Le Clocher

Cabernet Sauvignon - Silver Gate
Cabernet Sauvignon - Casa di Amaro

Pinot Noir - La Crema

Red Blend - Bosso Rosso
Chianti - Michelangelo

12

65

12
12
12

50

12

12
12

55

12
12

                Bar 

Elysian Space Dust IPA Estrella Galica Lager 8

Sauvignon Blanc - Cloudy Bay 75

Wine, Bubbles & Rose
 (By The Bottle) 

Pinot Grigio -  Bosso 25

Rose- Sainte-Ann Le Clocher 12

Red Blend - The Prisoner 70

Sauvignon Blanc - Gale Force 30

Michelob Ultra Zero (N.A) 10

Cabernet- Casa de Amaro 25
Chardonnay- Casa di Amaro 25


