

Breakfast

Nourish		Crave	
Balanced Nutrition + Deliciousness		Classic Favorites with a Modern Twist	
Vegetable Omelet* (V, GF) Cage-free eggs, spinach, roasted red peppers, tomatoes, and fontina cheese. Served with small breakfast salad Add Turkey sausage +5 Pork bacon +5	12	Two Eggs Your Way* Two fresh cage-free eggs, pork bacon or turkey sausage, toast Served with choice of one side Extra Bacon +2.5 Add Cheese +1	16
Egg White Brioche* Cage-free egg whites, turkey sausage, fontina cheese with spicy aioli on a brioche bun Served with choice of one side	13	Western Poblano Omelet* (GF) Cage-free eggs, roasted poblano peppers, onions, bacon, cheddar cheese, & a side of salsa Served with choice of one side	18
Avocado Toast (V) Avocado, roasted tomatoes, arugula, & parmesan cheese on toast Add an egg +5	10	Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit* Bacon, over-easy egg, & cheddar cheese on a biscuit. Served with choice of one side	12
Classic Oatmeal (V, GF) Oatmeal served with brown sugar, walnuts, & seasonal berries	8	Steak & Eggs* Two fresh cage-free eggs, Hand-sliced flank steak, Toast served with fresh fruit or breakfast salad	18
Yogurt	6	Ham & Cheese Croissant	12
Pastries		Ham, Cheese served on a Croissant	
Muffins	6	Belgian Waffle (V)	12
Croissants	5	Belgian waffle with a honey citrus syrup, oranges,	
Pastelitos Guayaba/Queso	3	fresh berries, & Greek yogurt	
Tequenos	3		
Cachito de Jamon	10		
Sides		Beverages	

		9	
Roasted Fingerling Potatoes (V, GF) Small or Large	2.5/5	Premium Bottled Water Bottled Water	4
Fresh Fruit (V, GF) Small or Large	4/8	Soft Drinks Hot Tea Juices	4
Toast Breakfast Salad (V, GF)	4 4/8	Specialty Coffee Single Espresso Shot	5
Small or Large Side of Avocado	2.5/4	Double Espresso Shot	6
Small or Large Salsa or Dressings	1	Self-Serve Coffee	4.5

GF - Gluten-Free

V - Vegetarian



Dinner

Small Plates & Flats

	Caprese Salad* (V) Vine-ripened tomatoes, fresh mozzarella cheese, pesto with a balsamic drizzle & black pepper arugula salad & black pepper crostini	16	Roasted Chicken Wings* (GF) 6 or 12 Roasted chicken wings tossed with a spicy, sweet, harissa sauce or smokey barbecue sauce, lemon pepper, or honey garlic served with ranch.	8/15	
	Oven-Baked Shrimp* (GF) Mediterranean seasoned shrimp with a parmesan crust, roasted tomatoes & a lemon garlic white wine sauce. Served with toasted	22	Steak Skewers* Flank steak served with an Asian soy glaze, & arugula salad & black pepper crostini Steak Flatbread*	22	
١	baguette	13	Flank steak with roasted garlic sauce, parmesan, gorgonzola, & pesto drizzle	18	
	Tequenos (V) Six golden-fried Venezuelan cheese sticks wrapped in a crisp, buttery dough Guacamole & Chips (V)	6	Cheese Flatbread* Mozzarella cheese with classic marinara Add pepperoni, bacon, or sausage +2.5	18	
1	Tortilla chips with a side of Guacamole Chunky Salsa & Chips (V) Tortilla chips with a side of Salsa	6	Apple & Brie Flatbread (V) Garlic aïoli with brie, Granny Smith apples, arugula, & a balsamic glaze	16	
1	Salami & Queso Picadera Served on a board of Queso, Salami and Green Olives on the side	6	aruguia, w a baisarine giaze		
-	Caradas'		0.6-1-1-		

Sandwiches & Salads

Mozzarella Chicken Sandwich* Toasted brioche bun with seasoned chicken breast, roasted red peppers, fresh mozzarella cheese, spinach & garlic mayo Served with your choice of one side Southwest Salad* (GF) Chopped romaine, Southwest seasoned chicken breast, corn, black bean & tomato salsa, shredded fontina, avocado, shaved red onions, lime garnish, served with an avocado ranch dressing & crispy tortilla strips	12	Original Burger* All-beef patty, cheddar cheese, romaine lettuce, tomato, red onion & spicy garlic aioli on a brioche bur Served with your choice of one side Add bacon +2.5 Cobb Salad* (GF) Chopped romaine, hard-boiled egg, fresh tomatoes, spicy brown sugar bacon, gorgonzola cheese, & creamy poblano dressing Add chicken +5, Steak +6 or shrimp +7	16 1 12
Add steak-+6 or shrimp-l +7 Sides		Beverages	
Side Salad (V) Small or Large Roasted Broccoli (V, GF) Fingerling Potatoes(V) Macaroni & Cheese Desserts	4/8 8 8 8	Premium Bottled Water Bottled Water Soft Drinks Hot Tea Juices Specialty Coffee Single Espresso Shot Double Espresso Shot Self-Serve Coffee	4 3 4 4 5 3 6 4.5
Chocolate Mousse Cake Apple Tart Ice Cream	10 10 10	•	

GF - Gluten-Free V - Vegetarian





Beer	Bottles		
Bud Light Estrella Damm Mediterranean Lager Prison Pals Blonde Ale 1906 La Milnueve	10 10 10 10	Estrella Galica Especial Prison Pals Mango Wheat Ale nutrl Seltzers Michelob Ultra Zero (N.A)	10 10 10 10
On	Draft		
Stella Artois Elysian Space Dust IPA	8	Michelob Ultra Estrella Galica Lager	8

Wine, Bubbles & Rose (By The Glass)

Chardonnay - Casa di Amaro	12	Cabernet Sauvignon - Silver Gate	12
Pinot Grigio - Bosso	12	Cabernet Sauvignon - Casa di Amaro	12
Sauvignon Blanc - Gale Force	12	Red Blend - Bosso Rosso	12
Sparkling - Borgo Imperial Cuvee	12	Chianti - Michelangelo	12
Rose - Sainte-Ann Le Clocher	12	cinditi Michelangelo	12

Wine, Bubbles & Rose (By The Bottle)

Chardonnay - La Crema	65	Pinot Noir - La Crema	55
Chardonnay- Casa di Amaro	25	Red Blend - The Prisoner	70
Sauvignon Blanc - Cloudy Bay	75	Cabernet- Casa de Amaro	25
Sauvignon Blanc - Gale Force	30		
Pinot Grigio - Bosso	25		
Prosecco - Mionetto	50		
Pose-Sainte-Ann Le Clocher	12		